
LIST OF CLINICS IN WOODLANDS OPEN ON MONDAY 4 FEB 2019

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING 
POSTAL 

CODE
TEL OPENING HOURS

1 818 FAMILY CLINIC AND SURGERY Blk 818 WOODLANDS ST 82 01 421 730818 63636903 8.30AM-12.30PM

2 888 PLAZA FAMILY CLINIC  888 WOODLANDS DRIVE 50 01 739 888 PLAZA 730888 63688762 8.30AM-1.00PM

3 A & A Clinic Blk 570B WOODLANDS AVENUE 1 01 07 732570 63390883 9.00AM-12.30PM

4 ACUMED MEDICAL GROUP Blk 111 WOODLANDS STREET 13 01 78 730111 63627789 8.30AM-12.30PM

5 ADMIRALTY FAMILY CLINIC PTE LTD Blk 678A WOODLANDS AVE 6 01 14 731678 68942717 8.00AM-1.00PM

6 APEX CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 306 WOODLANDS ST 31 01 39 730306 63677710 8.30AM-12.00PM

7 CHEN & LOW FAMILY DOCTORS Blk 548 WOODLANDS DR 44 02 22 730548 68934217 8.30AM-12.00PM

8 CHOICE CLINIC Blk 548 WOODLANDS DR 44 02 21 VISTA POINT 730548 68941822 8.30AM-12.30PM

9 Doctors Clinic & Surgery Blk 305 Woodlands Street 31 01 91 730305 62691017 8..30AM-12.30PM

10 Dr Nah & Lee Family Clinic Blk 780 WOODLANDS CRESCENT 01 03 MULTI STOREY CAR PARK 730780 98287801 8.00AM-3.00PM

11 DRS KOO & NEOH MEDICAL GROUP  70 WOODLANDS AVENUE 7 01 01 ADMIRALTY MRT STATION 738344 63677077 8.00AM-1.00PM

12 ESSENTIAL FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 626A WOODLANDS DR 52 01 01 731626 63668057 8.30AM-12.30PM

13 FIRST MEDICAL CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 167 WOODLANDS ST 11 01 11 730167 63680111 8.30AM-4.30PM

14 FRONTIER MEDICAL ASSOCIATES Blk 899C WOODLANDS DR 50 01 296 732899 63663631 8.00AM-12.30PM

15 FRONTIER MEDICAL ASSOCIATES Blk 691 WOODLANDS DRIVE 73 01 04 730691 67450875 8.30AM-12.30PM

16
Healthway Medical  888 WOODLANDS DR 50 02 737 888 PLAZA 730888 63649661 8.30AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

17 JIREH FAMILY CLINIC Blk 883 WOODLANDS ST 82 02 468A 730883 63660373 8.30AM-12.00PM

18
Lian Clinic Blk 18 Marsiling Lane 01 269 730018 62697435 8.30AM-12.30PM

2.00PM-4.00PM

19 MARSILING CLINIC & SURGERY Blk 131 MARSILING RISE 01 186 730131 62696234 9.00AM-12.30PM

20 MARTIN MEDICAL CENTRE Blk 111 WOODLANDS ST 13 01 80 730111 62692446 8.30AM-12.30PM

21 MEDIPOINT MEDICAL CENTRE (WOODLANDS BRANCH) Blk 548 WOODLANDS DR 44 02 24 VISTA POINT 730548 68938776 8.30AM-12.00PM

22 MILLENNIUM MEDICAL GROUP Blk 849 WOODLANDS ST 82 01 215 730849 63680386 9.00AM-12.30PM

23 MY FAMILY CLINIC (WOODLANDS GLEN) Blk 573 WOODLANDS DRIVE 16 01 09 730573 67321520 8.00AM-1.00PM

24 MY FAMILY CLINIC (WOODLANDS) Blk 768 WOODLANDS AVE 6 02 07 WOODLANDS MART 730768 68840658 8.00AM-1.00PM

25 Norwood Medical Clinic Blk 785E WOODLANDS RISE 01 02 735785 91559305 8.00AM-1.00PM

26 PEACE FAMILY CLINIC Blk 371 WOODLANDS AVE 1 01 821 730371 62690466 9.00AM-12.30PM

27 Peace Family Clinic (WL832) Blk 832 WOODLANDS STREET 83 01 71 730832 63634357 9.00AM-1.30PM

28 PINNACLE FAMILY CLINIC (WOODLANDS) Blk 573 WOODLANDS DRIVE 16 01 06 730573 67601623 8.30AM-12.30PM

29 Procross Medical Clinic Blk 689A WOODLANDS DRIVE 75 01 86 731689 62199648 8.00AM-12.00PM

30 RafflesMedical  1 Woodlands Square 05 20 Causeway Point 738099 68940777 8.00AM-1.00PM

31 REGIONAL PATIENTCARE MEDICAL GROUP PTE LTD (ADMIRALTY PLACE BRANCH) Blk 678 WOODLANDS AVE 6 01 726 730678 67551568 9.00AM-1.00PM

32 Sata CommHealth Woodlands Medical Centre  900 SOUTH WOODLANDS DR 04 01 WOODLANDS CIVIC CENTRE 730900 62446688 8.30AM-12.30PM

33 Shenton Medical Group  30 WOODLANDS AVENUE 2 01 47/48/49 WOODLANDS MRT STATION 738343 63639415 8.00AM-12.30PM

34
SILVER CROSS CLINIC (MARSILING) Blk 305 WOODLANDS STREET 31 01 75 730305 63633646 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

35
SINGAPORE FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY (WOODLANDS) Blk 717 WOODLANDS DRIVE 70 01 114 730717 63647450 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

36 TEMASEK MEDICAL CENTRE Blk 883 WOODLANDS ST 82 02 466 730883 63668366 8.30AM-12.30PM

37 Victoria Medical House Blk 888 WOODLANDS DRIVE 50 02 739 888 PLAZA 730888 63647551 9.00AM-12.00PM

38 Woodgrove Medical  30 WOODLANDS AVENUE 1 02 03/04 THE WOODGROVE 739065 63668831 8.30AM-1.00PM

39 WOODLANDS FAMILY CLINIC Blk 305 WOODLANDS ST 31 01 85 730305 63654770 8.30AM-12.30PM

40
WOODLANDS MEDICAL CENTRE Blk 210 MARSILING CRESCENT 01 09 730210 62698888 9.00AM-12.30PM

2.00PM-4.30PM

41 YAP FAMILY CLINIC Blk 132 MARSILING RISE 01 230 730132 63626012 8.30AM-12.30PM

42 YIM MEDICAL CENTRE (ADMIRALTY MRT) Blk 678 WOODLANDS AVE 6 01 722 730678 68939181 8.30AM-12.50PM



LIST OF CLINICS IN WOODLANDS OPEN ON TUESDAY 5 FEB 2019

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING 
POSTAL 

CODE
TEL OPENING HOURS

1 818 FAMILY CLINIC AND SURGERY Blk 818 WOODLANDS ST 82 01 421 730818 63636903 8.30AM-12.00PM

2 Lian Clinic Blk 18 Marsiling Lane 01 269 730018 62697435 8.30AM-12.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN WOODLANDS OPEN ON WEDNESDAY 6 FEB 2019

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING 
POSTAL 

CODE
TEL OPENING HOURS

1 818 FAMILY CLINIC AND SURGERY Blk 818 WOODLANDS ST 82 01 421 730818 63636903 8.30AM-12.00PM

2 888 PLAZA FAMILY CLINIC  888 WOODLANDS DRIVE 50 01 739 888 PLAZA 730888 63688762 9.00AM-2.00PM

3
DRS KOO & NEOH MEDICAL GROUP  70 WOODLANDS AVENUE 7 01 01 ADMIRALTY MRT STATION 738344 63677077 9.00AM-1.00PM

6.00PM-9.00PM

4 Healthway Medical  888 WOODLANDS DR 50 02 737 888 PLAZA 730888 63649661 8.30AM-12.30PM

5 Lian Clinic Blk 18 Marsiling Lane 01 269 730018 62697435 8.30AM-12.00PM

6 RafflesMedical  1 Woodlands Square 05 20 Causeway Point 738099 68940777 8.30AM-1.00PM

7
SILVER CROSS CLINIC (MARSILING) Blk 305 WOODLANDS STREET 31 01 75 730305 63633646 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

6.00PM-11.00PM

8
SINGAPORE FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY (WOODLANDS) Blk 717 WOODLANDS DRIVE 70 01 114 730717 63647450 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM


